Jun 04 2024 (17:29) India Rail Info

Puducherry - Mangaluru Central Express (Via Salem) (PT)/16855 - Exp - SR
VM/Villupuram Junction to CAN/Kannur (Cannanore)
12h 42m - 629 km - 15 halts - Departs Thu

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 PDY  |Puducherry (Pondicherry) 16:45 4 |1 0 56 |2 |[SR
2 (VM Villupuram junction 17:25 17:35 10m |4 |1 38 |60 (43 |SR
3 VRI Vriddhachalam Junction [18:30 18:40 10m |3 |1 92 (48 |43 |[SR
4 |CHSM |Chinna Salem 19:44 19:45 im (0 |1 143 |79 |140 SR
5 |ATU |Attur 20:09 20:10 im |0 |1 175 (31 |227 |SR
6 SA Salem Junction 22:00 22:10 10m 1 231 |60 |280 [SR
7 ED Erode Junction 23:10 23:15 5m |0 |1 291 |63 |171 [SR
8 |TUP [Tiruppur 00:03 00:05 2m |0 |2 341 |53 |306 |SR
9 CBE Coimbatore Junction 01:02 01:05 3m (0 |2 392 |25 |412 [SR
10 |[PTJ Podanur Junction 01:19 01:20 im [0 (2 (397 |42 |397 |SR
11 |PGT |Palakkad Junction 02:32 02:35 3m (0 |2 447 |53 SR
(Palghat)
12 |SRR Shoranur Junction 03:25 03:30 5m [0 |2 491 |71 |29 |SR
13 |TIR Tirur 04:08 04:10 2m [0 |2 [536 |59 (9 |[SR
14 |CLT Kozhikode Main (Calicut) {04:52 04:55 3m |0 |2 578 |82 |4 |SR
15 |BDJ Vadakara 05:29 05:30 Tm [0 (2 (624 |86 |10 |SR
16 |MAHE |Mahe 05:39 05:40 im [0 (2 (637 |69 |17 |SR
17 |TLY  |Thalassery 05:48 05:50 2m |0 |2 |646 |46 [9 |SR
18 |CAN |Kannur (Cannanore) 06:17 06:20 3m [0 |2 [667 |70 |12 |SR
19 |PAY  |Payyanur 06:49 06:50 im |0 |2 |700 [63 |9 |[SR
20 |KZE Kanhangad 07:18 07:20 2m |0 (2 |730 |60 |12 |SR
21 |KGQ |Kasaragod 07:43 07:45 2m |0 |2 |753 (26 (9 |[SR
22 |MAQ |Mangaluru Central 09:30 0 |2 |799 |- 9 |SR
(Mangalore)

Jun 04 2024 (17:29) https://indiarailinfo.com




